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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe Resultat Zuschlag Total KK
1. Liebenfels 555 14 569 80

2. Hudelmoos 560 8 568 80

3. Hibiscus 558 8 566 80

4. Hecke-Möösler 1 546 16 562 80

5. Balterswil 1 560 0 560 80

6. Altnau-Langrickenbach 1 560 0 560 80

7. Sulgen 1 548 12 560 80

8. Seerüggler 553 6 559 60

9. Tegelbach 1 551 8 559 60

10. Kreuzlingen 1 543 16 559 60

11. 4 x super 544 12 556 60

12. Altnau-Langrickenbach 2 555 0 555 60

13. Tegelbach 2 550 4 554 60

14. Leimbach 547 6 553 60

15. Seerückenknaller 537 16 553 48

16. Altnau-Langrickenbach 3 539 12 551 48

17. Schollenholz 1 540 8 548 48

18. Göögel 532 16 548 48

19. 10er Hamster 531 14 545 48

20. Hummelberg 1 532 12 544 48

21. Geisslibach 530 14 544 48

22. Belchen 529 12 541 40

23. Altnau-Langrickenbach 4 526 14 540 40

24. Neuburg 524 16 540 40

25. Hemmerswil 1 526 12 538 40

26. Hartenau 525 12 537 40

27. Nussknacker 523 14 537 40

28. VS Langdorf-Kurzdorf 2 520 16 536 40

29. Kümmertshausen 1 523 12 535 24

30. Hüttbaumen 1 518 16 534 24

31. Hau 517 16 533 24

32. Kümmertshausen 2 517 16 533 24

33. Thunbachtal 519 12 531 24

34. Tegelbach 3 515 16 531 24

35. Sirnach 510 19 529 24

36. SV Schlatt 511 16 527 24

37. Freudenfels 510 16 526 24

38. Wiesental 506 16 522 24

39. Erlenacker 506 16 522 24

40. VS Langdorf-Kurzdorf 1 505 16 521 24

41. Hörner 508 12 520 24
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Gruppenrangliste

Rang Gruppe Resultat Zuschlag Total KK
42. Schollenholz 2 508 12 520 24

43. Nollenchlöpfer 504 16 520 24

44. Lauchechlöpfer 506 12 518 24

45. Aleböck 502 16 518 24

46. Bürglerleue 495 22 517 24

47. Vorderholz 500 16 516 24

48. Täli 2 495 19 514 24

49. Hecke-Möösler 2 490 19 509 24

50. Hüttbaumen2 494 14 508 24

51. Gangfisch 489 16 505 24

52. Eschlikon 492 12 504 24

53. Täli 1 487 12 499 24

54. Wagenbach 477 16 493 24

55. Hemmerswil 2 447 16 463 24

56. Tegelbach 4 430 16 446 24

Seite 2 06.08.2022
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022

Beste Schützinnen
Rang Name Jg Waffe Resultat Zuschlag Total

1. Hemminger Elisabeth 47 FW 144 0 144
2. Bösch Marianne 59 90 138 4 142
3. Gamper Monika 57 5713 139 2 141
4. Tschannen Margrit 50 90 137 4 141
5. Meier Brigitte 56 90 137 4 141
6. Goldinger Monika 59 5713 138 2 140
7. Neuhauser Susanne 62 5713 138 2 140
8. Jucker Mägi 59 90 136 4 140
9. Cerny Gisela 51 90 134 4 138

10. Zaugg Vreni 52 90 131 4 135

Beste Schützen
Rang Name Jg Waffe Resultat Zuschlag Total

1. Wattinger René 57 90 145 4 149
2. Andres Toni 48 FW 146 0 146
3. Niederhauser Werner 50 FW 146 0 146
4. Dickenmann Hans 57 5713 144 2 146
5. Oertig Guido 54 Std 145 0 145
6. Meili Bernhard 50 5713 143 2 145
7. Schmidlin Erich 39 90 141 4 145
8. Hemengül Setrak 62 90 141 4 145
9. Marolf Werner 53 FW 143 0 143

10. Zihlmann Urs 55 FW 143 0 143
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Einzelrangliste Gesamt

Rang Name Jg Waffe Resultat Zuschlag Total
1. Wattinger René 57 90 145 4 149
2. Andres Toni 48 FW 146 0 146
3. Niederhauser Werner 50 FW 146 0 146
4. Dickenmann Hans 57 5713 144 2 146
5. Oertig Guido 54 Std 145 0 145
6. Meili Bernhard 50 5713 143 2 145
7. Schmidlin Erich 39 90 141 4 145
8. Hemengül Setrak 62 90 141 4 145
9. Hemminger Elisabeth 47 FW 144 0 144

10. Marolf Werner 53 FW 143 0 143
11. Zihlmann Urs 55 FW 143 0 143
12. Brunschwiler Hugo 62 FW 143 0 143
13. Stäheli Peter 51 5713 141 2 143
14. Brühlmann Markus 46 90 139 4 143
15. Bissegger Eugen 53 90 139 4 143
16. Frei Gebhard 56 90 139 4 143
17. Bader Roman 58 90 139 4 143
17. Götsch Jörg 58 5703 139 4 143
19. Altwegg Peter 59 5703 139 4 143
20. Ritter Markus 61 90 139 4 143
21. Müggler Hans 46 FW 142 0 142
22. Stachel Josef 48 FW 142 0 142
23. Roth Beat 52 FW 142 0 142
24. Kamm Christoph 56 Std 142 0 142
25. Reinhart Ueli 59 Std 142 0 142
26. Löpfe Manfred 62 FW 142 0 142
27. Burgermeister Koni 38 Kar 138 4 142
28. Weidmann Walter 47 5703 138 4 142
29. Gerber Walter 48 5703 138 4 142
30. Brunschwiler Sepp 51 5703 138 4 142
31. Huber Ernst 57 5703 138 4 142
32. Mathys Peter 58 Kar 138 4 142
33. Bösch Marianne 59 90 138 4 142
34. Fröhlich Roland 52 FW 141 0 141
35. Brunschwiler Othmar 54 FW 141 0 141
36. Zingg Hansueli 55 FW 141 0 141
37. Gamper Monika 57 5713 139 2 141
38. Widmer Hansjörg 44 5703 137 4 141
39. Tobler Hans 49 5703 137 4 141
39. Oschwald Stephan 49 90 137 4 141
41. Tschannen Margrit 50 90 137 4 141
42. Kapusta Heinz 53 90 137 4 141
43. Schweizer Reto 56 90 137 4 141
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43. Meier Brigitte 56 90 137 4 141
45. Rosenkranz Christof 59 5703 137 4 141
46. Schroeter Pascal 36 Std 140 0 140
47. Hausammann Andreas 44 Std 140 0 140
48. Reinhard Fritz 47 FW 140 0 140
49. Beck Urs 58 Std 140 0 140
50. Schneider Benny 61 Std 140 0 140
51. Goldinger Monika 59 5713 138 2 140
52. Neuhauser Susanne 62 5713 138 2 140
53. Oswald Edi 45 90 136 4 140
54. Gubler Ueli 49 5703 136 4 140
54. Wütrich Ernst 49 90 136 4 140
56. Hug Markus 50 5703 136 4 140
57. Wüthrich Hans 51 5703 136 4 140
58. Brauchli Kurt 52 5703 136 4 140
59. Müller Alois 56 90 136 4 140
60. Tschann Rolf 57 Kar 136 4 140
61. Schneider Werner 58 90 136 4 140
62. Jucker Mägi 59 90 136 4 140
62. Brunner Toni 59 90 136 4 140
64. Seiler Andri 61 90 136 4 140
65. Kaufmann Beat 49 5713 137 2 139
66. Hilzinger Otto 51 5713 137 2 139
67. Meister Peter 55 5713 137 2 139
68. Herzog Marcel 61 5713 137 2 139
69. Ullmann Eugen 35 5703 135 4 139
70. Bommer Peter 40 90 135 4 139
71. Obrecht Ernst 45 5703 135 4 139
72. Althaus Max 47 90 135 4 139
72. Kernen Peter 47 90 135 4 139
74. Lang Hansjörg 48 90 135 4 139
75. Bommeli Martin 49 5703 135 4 139
75. Wüthrich Hans-Peter 49 5703 135 4 139
77. Brandes Markus 54 Kar 135 4 139
78. Felix Peter 55 90 135 4 139
79. Wüthrich Hansjörg 58 90 135 4 139
80. Klingenfuss Urs 61 Kar 135 4 139
80. Koller Albert 61 90 135 4 139
82. Meier Andreas 62 90 135 4 139
83. Baumann Oswin 45 FW 138 0 138
84. Gubler Heini 56 Std 138 0 138
85. Tuchschmid Andreas 58 5713 136 2 138
86. Feuz Hans 44 5703 134 4 138
87. Rüegg Toni 51 90 134 4 138
87. Cerny Gisela 51 90 134 4 138
87. Oberholzer Max 51 5703 134 4 138
90. Bamert Hanspeter 62 5703 134 4 138
91. Thalmann Ernst 45 FW 137 0 137
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92. Messerli Richard 46 5713 135 2 137
93. Brüschweiler Kurt 54 5713 135 2 137
94. Hegglin Alois 56 5713 135 2 137
95. Siegwart Armin 49 5703 133 4 137
96. Baumann Eugen 52 5703 133 4 137
96. Bommer Heinz 52 5703 133 4 137
96. Metzger Josef 52 5703 133 4 137
99. Koradi Max 53 90 133 4 137

100. Egloff Robert 56 5703 133 4 137
101. Wiederkehr Armin 58 90 133 4 137
102. Kressebuch Roland 52 Std 136 0 136
103. Müller Ernst 53 Std 136 0 136
104. Buschor Andreas 59 Std 136 0 136
105. Stettler Martin 52 5713 134 2 136
106. Buchenhorner Erwin 54 5713 134 2 136
107. Schwitter Mathias 45 90 132 4 136
108. Isler Felix 47 5703 132 4 136
109. Diener Markus 49 90 132 4 136
110. Guhl Kurt 50 5703 132 4 136
111. Meier Emil 52 90 132 4 136
111. Müller Urs 52 5703 132 4 136
113. Wattinger Ruedi 53 90 132 4 136
114. Krattinger Isidor 55 90 132 4 136
115. Wirth Charly 59 5703 132 4 136
116. Brunner Ernst 60 90 132 4 136
117. Fuchs Paul 61 90 132 4 136
118. Schär Markus 62 5703 132 4 136
119. Hilzinger Werner 53 Std 135 0 135
120. Indergand Ruedi 58 FW 135 0 135
121. Hauser Ernst 41 5713 133 2 135
122. Rüegge Walter 50 5713 133 2 135
123. Rüegg Peter K. 55 5713 133 2 135
124. Zaugg Vreni 52 90 131 4 135
125. Kaiser Franz 56 90 131 4 135
126. Indergand Werner 60 Kar 131 4 135
127. Huser Esther 61 90 131 4 135
128. Keller Max 45 Std 134 0 134
129. Länzlinger Irene 62 Std 134 0 134
130. Brand Josef 39 Kar 130 4 134
131. Bürgi Kurt 46 5703 130 4 134
132. Franz Lis 48 90 130 4 134
132. Keller Johann 48 5703 130 4 134
134. Marti Hans 54 90 130 4 134
135. Seifert Hans-Ulrich 57 5703 130 4 134
135. Kuratli Emil 57 Kar 130 4 134
137. Gamper Werner 60 5703 130 4 134
138. Gruber René 61 90 130 4 134
138. Schäfli Marianne 61 90 130 4 134
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140. Riedi Bruno 62 90 130 4 134
141. Schällebaum Ernst 45 5702 127 7 134
142. Tschannen Ernst 50 90 129 4 133
143. Nessensohn Heidi 57 90 129 4 133
144. Aeberhard David 58 90 129 4 133
144. Zwicker Paul 58 5703 129 4 133
146. Herzog Erich 47 5702 126 7 133
147. Wirz Karl 48 Std 132 0 132
148. Knaus Ernst 45 90 128 4 132
149. Nef Ueli 53 5703 128 4 132
150. Wider Frieda 56 90 128 4 132
151. Jossi Willi 47 FW 131 0 131
152. Halter Heinz 42 Kar 127 4 131
153. Hilzinger Willi 49 90 127 4 131
154. Meier Max 57 5703 127 4 131
155. Schümperli Kurt 43 5702 123 7 130
156. Weber Ruedi 54 5713 127 2 129
157. Wiesli Alois 36 5703 125 4 129
158. Germann Paul 41 90 125 4 129
159. Müller Werner 45 90 125 4 129
160. Bigler Hermann 53 90 125 4 129
161. Brüllhardt Willy 56 5703 125 4 129
162. Reinhart Karl 52 FW 128 0 128
163. Gubler Gottfried 51 90 124 4 128
164. Kneubühl Werner 53 5703 124 4 128
165. Catrina Roman 57 5703 124 4 128
166. Reinhart Hans 61 90 124 4 128
167. Orvati Ruedi 57 5713 125 2 127
168. Schwab Ernst 44 5703 123 4 127
169. Vetterli Werner 45 5703 123 4 127
170. Fiechter Paul 46 5703 123 4 127
171. Züllig Markus 48 5703 123 4 127
171. Brassel Markus 48 90 123 4 127
173. Portmann Hugo 49 90 123 4 127
174. Dähler Patricia 62 90 123 4 127
175. Kammerlander Alois 44 Kar 122 4 126
176. Kernen Willi 48 90 122 4 126
177. Gentsch Jakob 52 5703 122 4 126
178. Schneeberger Willi 53 5703 122 4 126
179. Widmer Paul 55 90 122 4 126
180. Weber Werner 58 5703 122 4 126
181. Bommer Markus 61 5703 122 4 126
182. Arnold Peter 42 90 121 4 125
183. Bach Alois 44 90 121 4 125
184. Siegwart Erwin 51 5703 121 4 125
184. Hofstetter Hausi 51 5703 121 4 125
186. Hofstetter Dora 53 90 121 4 125
187. Tosoni Aldo 58 90 121 4 125
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188. Emmerlich Christian 62 5703 121 4 125
189. Hungerbühler Robert 46 5713 122 2 124
190. Wehrli Paul 49 5703 120 4 124
190. Zuberbühler Bruno 49 90 120 4 124
192. Zahn Urs 60 Kar 120 4 124
193. Stoob Max 56 5702 117 7 124
194. Bürgi Andreas 45 Kar 119 4 123
195. Frei Max 51 90 119 4 123
196. Zogg Jakob 59 90 119 4 123
197. Egloff Daniel 61 5703 119 4 123
198. Läubli Walter 38 90 118 4 122
199. Zaugg Walter 49 5703 118 4 122
200. Fehr Martin 56 5703 118 4 122
201. Studer Walter 38 5703 117 4 121
202. Häsler Peter 39 90 117 4 121
203. Röder Andreas 48 90 117 4 121
204. Liniger Johann 49 5703 117 4 121
205. Jordi Roland 55 5703 116 4 120
206. Urbat Rolf 52 90 115 4 119
207. Egli Paul 53 5703 115 4 119
208. Tschumper Hans 55 5703 115 4 119
209. Müller Hans 56 90 115 4 119
210. Felix Annemarie 48 90 114 4 118
211. Meier Ueli 57 5703 114 4 118
212. Graf Meinrad 58 90 114 4 118
213. Siegenthaler Hanspeter 53 90 112 4 116
214. Stäheli Alfred 54 5703 112 4 116
215. Frei Josef 57 5703 112 4 116
216. Behnd René 44 90 110 4 114
217. Maurer Kurt 51 5703 108 4 112
218. Gamper Fredy 59 5703 108 4 112
219. Brüschweiler Guido 43 90 105 4 109
220. Milz Karl 52 5703 103 4 107
221. Hungerbühler Max 29 Kar 100 4 104
222. Bosshard Roland 59 5703 100 4 104
223. Gremlich Lydia 51 5702 95 7 102
224. Menet Werner 40 90 96 4 100
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Einzelrangliste Herren

Rang Name Jg Waffe Resultat Zuschlag Total
1. Wattinger René 57 90 145 4 149
2. Andres Toni 48 FW 146 0 146
3. Niederhauser Werner 50 FW 146 0 146
4. Dickenmann Hans 57 5713 144 2 146
5. Oertig Guido 54 Std 145 0 145
6. Meili Bernhard 50 5713 143 2 145
7. Schmidlin Erich 39 90 141 4 145
8. Hemengül Setrak 62 90 141 4 145
9. Marolf Werner 53 FW 143 0 143

10. Zihlmann Urs 55 FW 143 0 143
11. Brunschwiler Hugo 62 FW 143 0 143
12. Stäheli Peter 51 5713 141 2 143
13. Brühlmann Markus 46 90 139 4 143
14. Bissegger Eugen 53 90 139 4 143
15. Frei Gebhard 56 90 139 4 143
16. Bader Roman 58 90 139 4 143
16. Götsch Jörg 58 5703 139 4 143
18. Altwegg Peter 59 5703 139 4 143
19. Ritter Markus 61 90 139 4 143
20. Müggler Hans 46 FW 142 0 142
21. Stachel Josef 48 FW 142 0 142
22. Roth Beat 52 FW 142 0 142
23. Kamm Christoph 56 Std 142 0 142
24. Reinhart Ueli 59 Std 142 0 142
25. Löpfe Manfred 62 FW 142 0 142
26. Burgermeister Koni 38 Kar 138 4 142
27. Weidmann Walter 47 5703 138 4 142
28. Gerber Walter 48 5703 138 4 142
29. Brunschwiler Sepp 51 5703 138 4 142
30. Huber Ernst 57 5703 138 4 142
31. Mathys Peter 58 Kar 138 4 142
32. Fröhlich Roland 52 FW 141 0 141
33. Brunschwiler Othmar 54 FW 141 0 141
34. Zingg Hansueli 55 FW 141 0 141
35. Widmer Hansjörg 44 5703 137 4 141
36. Tobler Hans 49 5703 137 4 141
36. Oschwald Stephan 49 90 137 4 141
38. Kapusta Heinz 53 90 137 4 141
39. Schweizer Reto 56 90 137 4 141
40. Rosenkranz Christof 59 5703 137 4 141
41. Schroeter Pascal 36 Std 140 0 140
42. Hausammann Andreas 44 Std 140 0 140
43. Reinhard Fritz 47 FW 140 0 140
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44. Beck Urs 58 Std 140 0 140
45. Schneider Benny 61 Std 140 0 140
46. Oswald Edi 45 90 136 4 140
47. Gubler Ueli 49 5703 136 4 140
47. Wütrich Ernst 49 90 136 4 140
49. Hug Markus 50 5703 136 4 140
50. Wüthrich Hans 51 5703 136 4 140
51. Brauchli Kurt 52 5703 136 4 140
52. Müller Alois 56 90 136 4 140
53. Tschann Rolf 57 Kar 136 4 140
54. Schneider Werner 58 90 136 4 140
55. Brunner Toni 59 90 136 4 140
56. Seiler Andri 61 90 136 4 140
57. Kaufmann Beat 49 5713 137 2 139
58. Hilzinger Otto 51 5713 137 2 139
59. Meister Peter 55 5713 137 2 139
60. Herzog Marcel 61 5713 137 2 139
61. Ullmann Eugen 35 5703 135 4 139
62. Bommer Peter 40 90 135 4 139
63. Obrecht Ernst 45 5703 135 4 139
64. Althaus Max 47 90 135 4 139
64. Kernen Peter 47 90 135 4 139
66. Lang Hansjörg 48 90 135 4 139
67. Bommeli Martin 49 5703 135 4 139
67. Wüthrich Hans-Peter 49 5703 135 4 139
69. Brandes Markus 54 Kar 135 4 139
70. Felix Peter 55 90 135 4 139
71. Wüthrich Hansjörg 58 90 135 4 139
72. Klingenfuss Urs 61 Kar 135 4 139
72. Koller Albert 61 90 135 4 139
74. Meier Andreas 62 90 135 4 139
75. Baumann Oswin 45 FW 138 0 138
76. Gubler Heini 56 Std 138 0 138
77. Tuchschmid Andreas 58 5713 136 2 138
78. Feuz Hans 44 5703 134 4 138
79. Rüegg Toni 51 90 134 4 138
79. Oberholzer Max 51 5703 134 4 138
81. Bamert Hanspeter 62 5703 134 4 138
82. Thalmann Ernst 45 FW 137 0 137
83. Messerli Richard 46 5713 135 2 137
84. Brüschweiler Kurt 54 5713 135 2 137
85. Hegglin Alois 56 5713 135 2 137
86. Siegwart Armin 49 5703 133 4 137
87. Baumann Eugen 52 5703 133 4 137
87. Bommer Heinz 52 5703 133 4 137
87. Metzger Josef 52 5703 133 4 137
90. Koradi Max 53 90 133 4 137
91. Egloff Robert 56 5703 133 4 137
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92. Wiederkehr Armin 58 90 133 4 137
93. Kressebuch Roland 52 Std 136 0 136
94. Müller Ernst 53 Std 136 0 136
95. Buschor Andreas 59 Std 136 0 136
96. Stettler Martin 52 5713 134 2 136
97. Buchenhorner Erwin 54 5713 134 2 136
98. Schwitter Mathias 45 90 132 4 136
99. Isler Felix 47 5703 132 4 136

100. Diener Markus 49 90 132 4 136
101. Guhl Kurt 50 5703 132 4 136
102. Meier Emil 52 90 132 4 136
102. Müller Urs 52 5703 132 4 136
104. Wattinger Ruedi 53 90 132 4 136
105. Krattinger Isidor 55 90 132 4 136
106. Wirth Charly 59 5703 132 4 136
107. Brunner Ernst 60 90 132 4 136
108. Fuchs Paul 61 90 132 4 136
109. Schär Markus 62 5703 132 4 136
110. Hilzinger Werner 53 Std 135 0 135
111. Indergand Ruedi 58 FW 135 0 135
112. Hauser Ernst 41 5713 133 2 135
113. Rüegge Walter 50 5713 133 2 135
114. Rüegg Peter K. 55 5713 133 2 135
115. Kaiser Franz 56 90 131 4 135
116. Indergand Werner 60 Kar 131 4 135
117. Keller Max 45 Std 134 0 134
118. Brand Josef 39 Kar 130 4 134
119. Bürgi Kurt 46 5703 130 4 134
120. Keller Johann 48 5703 130 4 134
121. Marti Hans 54 90 130 4 134
122. Seifert Hans-Ulrich 57 5703 130 4 134
122. Kuratli Emil 57 Kar 130 4 134
124. Gamper Werner 60 5703 130 4 134
125. Gruber René 61 90 130 4 134
126. Riedi Bruno 62 90 130 4 134
127. Schällebaum Ernst 45 5702 127 7 134
128. Tschannen Ernst 50 90 129 4 133
129. Aeberhard David 58 90 129 4 133
129. Zwicker Paul 58 5703 129 4 133
131. Herzog Erich 47 5702 126 7 133
132. Wirz Karl 48 Std 132 0 132
133. Knaus Ernst 45 90 128 4 132
134. Nef Ueli 53 5703 128 4 132
135. Jossi Willi 47 FW 131 0 131
136. Halter Heinz 42 Kar 127 4 131
137. Hilzinger Willi 49 90 127 4 131
138. Meier Max 57 5703 127 4 131
139. Schümperli Kurt 43 5702 123 7 130
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140. Weber Ruedi 54 5713 127 2 129
141. Wiesli Alois 36 5703 125 4 129
142. Germann Paul 41 90 125 4 129
143. Müller Werner 45 90 125 4 129
144. Bigler Hermann 53 90 125 4 129
145. Brüllhardt Willy 56 5703 125 4 129
146. Reinhart Karl 52 FW 128 0 128
147. Gubler Gottfried 51 90 124 4 128
148. Kneubühl Werner 53 5703 124 4 128
149. Catrina Roman 57 5703 124 4 128
150. Reinhart Hans 61 90 124 4 128
151. Orvati Ruedi 57 5713 125 2 127
152. Schwab Ernst 44 5703 123 4 127
153. Vetterli Werner 45 5703 123 4 127
154. Fiechter Paul 46 5703 123 4 127
155. Züllig Markus 48 5703 123 4 127
155. Brassel Markus 48 90 123 4 127
157. Portmann Hugo 49 90 123 4 127
158. Kammerlander Alois 44 Kar 122 4 126
159. Kernen Willi 48 90 122 4 126
160. Gentsch Jakob 52 5703 122 4 126
161. Schneeberger Willi 53 5703 122 4 126
162. Widmer Paul 55 90 122 4 126
163. Weber Werner 58 5703 122 4 126
164. Bommer Markus 61 5703 122 4 126
165. Arnold Peter 42 90 121 4 125
166. Bach Alois 44 90 121 4 125
167. Siegwart Erwin 51 5703 121 4 125
167. Hofstetter Hausi 51 5703 121 4 125
169. Tosoni Aldo 58 90 121 4 125
170. Emmerlich Christian 62 5703 121 4 125
171. Hungerbühler Robert 46 5713 122 2 124
172. Wehrli Paul 49 5703 120 4 124
172. Zuberbühler Bruno 49 90 120 4 124
174. Zahn Urs 60 Kar 120 4 124
175. Stoob Max 56 5702 117 7 124
176. Bürgi Andreas 45 Kar 119 4 123
177. Frei Max 51 90 119 4 123
178. Zogg Jakob 59 90 119 4 123
179. Egloff Daniel 61 5703 119 4 123
180. Läubli Walter 38 90 118 4 122
181. Zaugg Walter 49 5703 118 4 122
182. Fehr Martin 56 5703 118 4 122
183. Studer Walter 38 5703 117 4 121
184. Häsler Peter 39 90 117 4 121
185. Röder Andreas 48 90 117 4 121
186. Liniger Johann 49 5703 117 4 121
187. Jordi Roland 55 5703 116 4 120
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188. Urbat Rolf 52 90 115 4 119
189. Egli Paul 53 5703 115 4 119
190. Tschumper Hans 55 5703 115 4 119
191. Müller Hans 56 90 115 4 119
192. Meier Ueli 57 5703 114 4 118
193. Graf Meinrad 58 90 114 4 118
194. Siegenthaler Hanspeter 53 90 112 4 116
195. Stäheli Alfred 54 5703 112 4 116
196. Frei Josef 57 5703 112 4 116
197. Behnd René 44 90 110 4 114
198. Maurer Kurt 51 5703 108 4 112
199. Gamper Fredy 59 5703 108 4 112
200. Brüschweiler Guido 43 90 105 4 109
201. Milz Karl 52 5703 103 4 107
202. Hungerbühler Max 29 Kar 100 4 104
203. Bosshard Roland 59 5703 100 4 104
204. Menet Werner 40 90 96 4 100
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Einzelrangliste Damen

Rang Name Jg Waffe Resultat Zuschlag Total
1. Hemminger Elisabeth 47 FW 144 0 144
2. Bösch Marianne 59 90 138 4 142
3. Gamper Monika 57 5713 139 2 141
4. Tschannen Margrit 50 90 137 4 141
5. Meier Brigitte 56 90 137 4 141
6. Goldinger Monika 59 5713 138 2 140
7. Neuhauser Susanne 62 5713 138 2 140
8. Jucker Mägi 59 90 136 4 140
9. Cerny Gisela 51 90 134 4 138

10. Zaugg Vreni 52 90 131 4 135
11. Huser Esther 61 90 131 4 135
12. Länzlinger Irene 62 Std 134 0 134
13. Franz Lis 48 90 130 4 134
14. Schäfli Marianne 61 90 130 4 134
15. Nessensohn Heidi 57 90 129 4 133
16. Wider Frieda 56 90 128 4 132
17. Dähler Patricia 62 90 123 4 127
18. Hofstetter Dora 53 90 121 4 125
19. Felix Annemarie 48 90 114 4 118
20. Gremlich Lydia 51 5702 95 7 102
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Veteranengruppenmeisterschaft 2022
Statistik

Anzahl Gruppen 56
Anzahl Schützen 224
Anzahl Herren 204
Anzahl Damen 20

Waffen
FW 19
Std 15
5713 22
5703 68
90 82
Kar 13
5702 5

KK 2268
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